
M18BSBT-0X M18 SHEAR BOLT TOOL XXX

4933493288 - M18BSBT-0X - 4000487290





Position Quantity Description Part number EAN
0001 1 1 SCREW 660570005 4002395827329
0002 2 1 RATING PLATE 4931487589 4058546513580
0003 3 1 SWITCH 521937001 4002395847433
0004 4 1 PUSH-BUTTON 521935001 4002395847419
0008 5 1 SWITCH KIT 521936001 4002395847426
0009 6 1 GEAR BOX ASSY 201624001 4002395850167
0010 7 1 HOUSING Item discontinued(4931431330)
0011 8 1 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 201625001 4002395850174
0012 9 1 SWITCH ASSEMBLY 4931431609 4002395896998
0013 10 1 SPRING 4931408243 4002395814466
0201 11 1 REPAIR KIT 4931487581 4058546507893
0202 12 1 GEAR BOX KIT 4931487505 4058546507923
0203 13 1 REPAIR KIT 4931487582 4058546507909
0204 14 1 BALL BEARING D 625 6003-2Z Item discontinued(4931623202)
0205 15 1 BALL BEARING D 625 6003-2Z Item discontinued(4931623202)
0206 16 1 BALL BEARING D 625 6003-2Z Item discontinued(4931623202)
0207 17 1 BALL BEARING D 625 6003-2Z Item discontinued(4931623202)
0208 18 1 NOSEPIECE 4931487475 4058546507947
0209 19 1 NOSEPIECE 4931487474 4058546507930
1200 20 1 REPAIR KIT 4931487583 4058546507916


	M18BSBT-0X M18 SHEAR BOLT TOOL XXX
	4933493288 - M18BSBT-0X - 4000487290


